6th Annual Peach Bowl

Hosted by Emory University in Atlanta, Georgia
October 26-27, 2024
Official Tabulation Summary

A v. 1462 II v. 1559 A v. 1124 II v. 1357 6- 2 -0

L W W L W W W W €S O0CS PD
11 +4  +15 -4 +11 +4 +4 +3 185 745 +26

1019 A v. 1166 II v. 1052 II v. 1175 A v. 1368 1- 7 -0
Rhodes A L W L Lo P I L L L CS O0CS PD
-22 +3 -8 2 -13 i -8 -9 16.5 45 -66

1020 Im v. 1479 A v. 1356 A v. 1315 II v. 1111 8- b -0
Rhodes B W L L L W W L L CS O0CS PD
+7 -5 -8 -13 +5 +14 8 3 185 67.5 -11

1062 II v. 1676 A v. 1019 A v. 1110 II v. 1266 5- 8 -0
Auburn A L L W W W L W W €S O0CS PD
-2 -16 +8 +2 +2 -12 +5 +3 9.5 70 -10

1110 A v. 1559 II v. 1462 II v. 1052 A v. 1312 4- 8 -1
Georgia Tech A W T L L L W W W €S 0CS PD
+10 0 =il -6 =2 +12 4 +4 18.5 645 +21

1111 I v. 1433 A v. 1176 II v. 1356 A v. 1020 6- 2 -0
Georgia Tech B AW W W L | W W W CS O0OCS PD
+3 +8 +7 -5 =1l +4 +8 +3 18.5 70 +27

1124 II v. 13868 A v. 1357 II v. 1001 A v. 1433 2- 6 -0
Kennesaw State A W W L L L L L L CS 0oCs PD
+2 +6 -6 -8 -11 -4 -1 -1 20 53.5 -23

1166 I v. 1019 A v. 1676 A v. 1462 II v. 1628 4 - 4 -0
Hillsdale College A W L W W L L W L CS O0CS PD
+22 -3 +21 +19 45 -5 +15 -8 14 655 +56

1176 Im v. 1356 A v. 1479 A v. 1019 II v. 1315 4- 38 -1
Georgia A i L L L W W W W CS O0CS PD
0 -4 -8 -1 +13 +7 +7 +10 13.5 655 424

1176 A v. 1434 II v. 1111 A v. 1357 II v. 1258 5- 38 -0
Georgia B W W L W L L W W €S 0CS PD
+8 +14 -7 +5 =) =7 +16 +5 19 63 +31

1258 I v. 1312 A v. 1628 II v. 1676 A v. 1176 8- b5 -0
Lee University A L W W L L W L L C 0CS PD
-8 +5 +9 13 | 216 +1 216 -5 15 625 -43

1266 I v. 1357 A v. 1433 II v. 1368 A v. 1052 1- 7 -0
Tennessee Chattanooga A L L L I I W L IL CS 0OCS PD
-7 -14 4 -5 -10 +5 -5 -3 19 445 43

1312 A v. 1258 II v. 1315 A v. 1479 II v. 1110 8- b -0
Tennessee Knoxville A W L W W L L L L CS O0CS PD
+8 -5 +9 +6 -6 -10 -4 -4 14.5 63 -6

1316 I v. 1628 A v. 1312 II v. 1020 A v. 1175 1- 7 -0
Tulane Unviersity A W L L L L L L L CS O0CS PD
+4 =7 -9 -6 45 =14 i -10 145 595  -54

1356 A v. 1175 II v. 1020 A v. 1111 II v. 1462 65- 2 -1
Florida A i W W W W L W L CS O0CS PD
0 +4 +8 +13  +1 -4 46 -3 19.5 70.5  +22



6th Annual Peach Bowl Tab Summary

13567 A v. 1266 II v. 1124 II v. 1176 A v. 1001 6- 2 -0
Florida B W W W W W W L L CS OCS PD
+7 +14 +6 +8 A3 +7 4 -3 14 76.5  +38

1433 A v. 1111 II v. 1266 A v. 1628 II v. 1124 6- 8 -0
Georgia State A IL L W W L W W W CS OCS PD

1462
Washington University, St. Loui
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1669 II v. 1110 A v. 1001 A v. 1434 II v. 1479 4 - 3 -1
Columbia A IL T L W W W L W CS OCS PD

1676 A v. 1052 II v. 1166 A v. 1258 II v. 1434 3- 5 -0
South Carolina A W W L L W L L L CS 0CS PD
2 +16 21 =19 | +FlE 1 5 -2 16 54 14
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

AMTA Representatives
Chloe Chen
Amaya Salter

Team School

1462 Washington University, St. Louis A
1001 Emory A

1111 Georgia TechB

Honorable Mention
1479 Alabama A
1357 Florida B

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
A20 Zierin Thomas
A19 Lilly Anne Beatty
1119 Gavin Cohen
A19 Nicole Kim
A18 Aiden Duffy
A18 Natalie Beldner
1718 Morgan Hagmann

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name
A20 David Lee
1120 Anthony Hill
A20 Gavin Cohen
A20 Landon Watson
TT19 Jennifer Weath
1119 Braden Winterman
TT19 Jayden Adjodha
A19 Jordan Katz
1118 Lilly Anne Beatty
1718 Jeremhy Cesar
1718 Joey Ravikoff
1718 Keyton Kodatt
A18 Ananya Uday

Record

6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:

6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:

Team#
1676
1110
1462
1559
1175
1462
1020

Team#
1001
1433
1462
1676
1175
1315
1357
1368
1110
1111
1368
1479
1111

Outstanding Trial Teams

20,0CS: 70.5, PD: 24)
18.5,0CS: 74.5, PD: 2!
18.5,0CS: 70, PD: 27)

15,0CS: 67, PD: 20)

14,0Cs: 76.5, PD: 38)

School
South Carolina A
Georgia Tech A

Washington University, St. Louis A

Columbia A
Georgia A

Washington University, St. Louis A

Rhodes B

School
Emory A
Georgia State A

Washington University, St. Louis A

South Carolina A
Georgia A

Tulane Unviersity A
Florida B
Vanderbilt A
Georgia Tech A
Georgia Tech B
Vanderbilt A
Alabama A
Georgia Tech B
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